
PYEONGCHANG Men
No. Name 1000 500 777 1500 Points

1 20 HIRA HANSON 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 27 RYAN SHANE 800 800 512 800 2912

3 34 GANNON GRAF 640 640 800 640 2720

4 37 UNA WILLHOILTE 512 512 640 512 2176

5 24 RORY O'BRIEN 410 410 410 410 1640

6 12 HENRY LANG 328 328 328 328 1312

7 7 GEORGE HARKENRIDER 262 262 262 262 1048

8 31 CARLY ELLIOTT 0 0

SOCHI Men
No. Name 1000 500 777 1500 Points

1 25 GAVIN HALL 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 36 RICHARD WILLIAMS 800 800 800 800 3200

3 19 DOUG COHEN 512 640 512 640 2304

4 39 DREW HARMON 640 410 640 512 2202

5 15 ALEXA FISCHER 410 512 262 410 1594

6 8 SEAN BARAN 328 328 410 328 1394

7 30 CHRISTIAN FISCHER 262 262 210 262 996

8 42 CRAIG HALLIDAY 210 168 328 210 916

9 21 DAWN PASCOE 168 134 168 168 638

10 28 DANIELA MEHECH 134 210 134 134 612

11 78 KEVIN GRAF, SR 107 107 86 107 407

12 48 PHILLIP SAVAGE 86 86 107 0 279

TORINO Men
No. Name 500 222 333 777 Points
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1 10 DESMOND THATCHER 1000 800 1000 1000 3800

2 47 MITCHELL COHEN 640 1000 640 800 3080

3 5 ARTHUR SCHMIEDL 800 512 800 640 2752

4 44 DANIEL O'BRIEN 512 410 512 512 1946

5 4 MARGO BURKE 328 328 410 410 1476

6 49 SIMONA OVERFIELD 410 640 0 0 1050

7 40 IAN FISCHER 0

VANCOUVER Men
No. Name 500 222 333 777 Points

1 29 COLIN MINER 800 1000 1000 1000 3800

2 46 JESSICA SAVAGE 1000 410 410 800 2620

3 6 EMMA SAVAGE 410 640 800 640 2490

4 33 REED WINBIGLER 640 800 512 328 2280

5 50 WYATT CROUCH 512 512 328 512 1864

6 35 AMELIA SAVAGE 328 262 640 410 1640

7 14 JONATHAN HINDALL 262 328 262 262 1114

NAGANO Men
No. Name 500 222 333 777 Points

1 38 JOHN PAUL MANNING 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000

2 23 SOFIA KOONS 800 800 800 800 3200

3 16 JEREMY SAPOLA 640 640 640 640 2560

4 2 OWEN RODGERS 512 512 512 512 2048

5 11 ADDISON YAROSH 410 410 410 410 1640

6 45 BARBARA SMITH 328 262 262 262 1114

7 41 BETH MANNING 210 210 328 328 1076

8 3 CEILI NEORR 262 328 210 210 1010
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SALT LAKE Men
No. Name 444 222 333 500 Points

1 18 NATHAN SUNG 1000 1000 800 1000 3800

2 32 HASAN CAMPION 640 800 1000 800 3240

3 26 MADELINE KOONS 800 640 640 640 2720

4 13 CAILIN WALSH 512 512 410 512 1946

5 17 ASHLYN LORINCZ 410 410 512 410 1742

6 9 ADVIK SATHE 328 328 328 328 1312

7 43 OLIVIA TANNER 262 262 262 262 1048

8 1 YUSRA KHOKHAR 210 210 210 210 840

9 22 NATE BEAVER 0 0

Midget & Under Relay 
Men

No. Name 1500 Points

Juv & Above Relay 
Men

No. Name 3000 Points
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Event 1 - PYEONGCHANG M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

20
34
24
7

HIRA HANSON
GANNON GRAF
RORY O'BRIEN
GEORGE HARKENRIDER

1:44.220
1:44.400
1:46.490
1:52.670

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
ADV
PEN

27
37
12

RYAN SHANE
UNA WILLHOILTE
HENRY LANG

1:46.790
-
-

Q
Q

Event 2 - SOCHI M 1000 meters Semifinals
Picking top 3

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

25
19
39
42
28
48

GAVIN HALL
DOUG COHEN
DREW HARMON
CRAIG HALLIDAY
DANIELA MEHECH
PHILLIP SAVAGE

1:58.170
2:01.800
2:02.120
2:08.630
2:46.540
3:56.520

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4
5
6

36
15
8
30
21
78

RICHARD WILLIAMS
ALEXA FISCHER
SEAN BARAN
CHRISTIAN FISCHER
DAWN PASCOE
KEVIN GRAF, SR

2:00.700
2:02.550
2:03.170
2:07.750
2:38.140
3:03.380

Q
Q
Q

Event 3 - TORINO M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3

10
5
49

DESMOND THATCHER
ARTHUR SCHMIEDL
SIMONA OVERFIELD

1:03.390
1:04.060
1:16.040

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

47
44
4

MITCHELL COHEN
DANIEL O'BRIEN
MARGO BURKE

1:04.590
1:06.680
1:11.480

Q

Event 4 - VANCOUVER M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

46
50
14

JESSICA SAVAGE
WYATT CROUCH
JONATHAN HINDALL

1:16.790
1:27.920
1:32.230

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

29
33
6
35

COLIN MINER
REED WINBIGLER
EMMA SAVAGE
AMELIA SAVAGE

1:18.400
1:20.680
1:20.910
1:29.740

Q
Q

Event 5 - NAGANO M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

38
2
45
41

JOHN PAUL MANNING
OWEN RODGERS
BARBARA SMITH
BETH MANNING

56.770
1:04.300
1:14.030
1:18.340

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

23
16
3
11

SOFIA KOONS
JEREMY SAPOLA
CEILI NEORR
ADDISON YAROSH

1:00.290
1:01.520
1:11.650
1:13.330

Q
Q
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Event 6 - SALT LAKE M 444 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

32
26
9
1

HASAN CAMPION
MADELINE KOONS
ADVIK SATHE
YUSRA KHOKHAR

1:00.650
1:07.060
1:35.510
1:53.490

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

18
13
17
43

NATHAN SUNG
CAILIN WALSH
ASHLYN LORINCZ
OLIVIA TANNER

1:05.230
1:15.430
1:16.570
1:37.300

Q
Q
Q

Event 7 - PYEONGCHANG M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

20
27
34
37

HIRA HANSON
RYAN SHANE
GANNON GRAF
UNA WILLHOILTE

1:39.720
1:40.080
1:43.740
1:45.130

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

24
12
7

RORY O'BRIEN
HENRY LANG
GEORGE HARKENRIDER

1:46.210
1:48.480
1:51.780

410
328
262

Event 8 - SOCHI M 1000 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

25
36
39
19
15
8

GAVIN HALL
RICHARD WILLIAMS
DREW HARMON
DOUG COHEN
ALEXA FISCHER
SEAN BARAN

1:56.530
1:58.140
1:58.300
1:59.490
2:03.200
2:05.860

1000
800
640
512
410
328
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No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
12

30
42
21
28
78
48

CHRISTIAN FISCHER
CRAIG HALLIDAY
DAWN PASCOE
DANIELA MEHECH
KEVIN GRAF, SR
PHILLIP SAVAGE

2:08.200
2:11.000
2:12.770
2:34.060
2:47.490
4:06.330

262
210
168
134
107
86

Event 9 - TORINO M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

10
5
47

DESMOND THATCHER
ARTHUR SCHMIEDL
MITCHELL COHEN

1:02.710
1:03.070
1:03.490

1000
800
640

No. Final B Time Points

4
5
6

44
49
4

DANIEL O'BRIEN
SIMONA OVERFIELD
MARGO BURKE

1:07.260
1:08.390
1:11.670

512
410
328

Event 10 - VANCOUVER M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

46
29
33
50

JESSICA SAVAGE
COLIN MINER
REED WINBIGLER
WYATT CROUCH

1:15.450
1:20.040
1:23.140
1:27.270

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

6
35
14

EMMA SAVAGE
AMELIA SAVAGE
JONATHAN HINDALL

1:21.520
1:30.680
1:31.790

410
328
262

Event 11 - NAGANO M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points
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1
2
3
4

38
23
16
2

JOHN PAUL MANNING
SOFIA KOONS
JEREMY SAPOLA
OWEN RODGERS

57.270
58.060
1:01.240
1:01.380

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

11
45
3
41

ADDISON YAROSH
BARBARA SMITH
CEILI NEORR
BETH MANNING

1:08.900
1:13.610
1:13.980
1:19.470

410
328
262
210

Event 12 - SALT LAKE M 444 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

18
26
32
13
17

NATHAN SUNG
MADELINE KOONS
HASAN CAMPION
CAILIN WALSH
ASHLYN LORINCZ

1:02.160
1:06.060
1:06.870
1:17.190
1:17.790

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

9
43
1

ADVIK SATHE
OLIVIA TANNER
YUSRA KHOKHAR

1:30.070
1:39.170
1:54.250

328
262
210

Event 13 - PYEONGCHANG M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

20
37
24

HIRA HANSON
UNA WILLHOILTE
RORY O'BRIEN

45.450
49.200
50.390

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

27
34
12
7

RYAN SHANE
GANNON GRAF
HENRY LANG
GEORGE HARKENRIDER

46.400
47.610
51.850
53.340

Q
Q
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Event 14 - SOCHI M 500 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

19
39
28
21

DOUG COHEN
DREW HARMON
DANIELA MEHECH
DAWN PASCOE

58.600
1:05.060
1:12.330
1:12.730

Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

36
15
42
78

RICHARD WILLIAMS
ALEXA FISCHER
CRAIG HALLIDAY
KEVIN GRAF, SR

59.290
1:00.420
1:14.010
1:27.530

Q
Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

25
8
30
48

GAVIN HALL
SEAN BARAN
CHRISTIAN FISCHER
PHILLIP SAVAGE

57.280
1:01.060
1:03.770
1:49.350

Q

Event 15 - TORINO M 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

10
49
44

DESMOND THATCHER
SIMONA OVERFIELD
DANIEL O'BRIEN

29.460
31.480
31.930

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

47
4
5

MITCHELL COHEN
MARGO BURKE
ARTHUR SCHMIEDL

29.480
33.680
38.410

Q

Event 16 - VANCOUVER M 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2
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No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

6
50
46

EMMA SAVAGE
WYATT CROUCH
JESSICA SAVAGE

36.610
38.510
44.650

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

29
33
35
14

COLIN MINER
REED WINBIGLER
AMELIA SAVAGE
JONATHAN HINDALL

33.590
35.740
36.080
41.990

Q
Q

Event 17 - NAGANO M 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

23
16
45
3

SOFIA KOONS
JEREMY SAPOLA
BARBARA SMITH
CEILI NEORR

27.950
28.180
32.840
32.890

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

38
2
11
41

JOHN PAUL MANNING
OWEN RODGERS
ADDISON YAROSH
BETH MANNING

26.850
28.460
30.410
37.410

Q
Q

Event 18 - SALT LAKE M 222 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

18
13
17
1

NATHAN SUNG
CAILIN WALSH
ASHLYN LORINCZ
YUSRA KHOKHAR

32.650
37.360
38.190
58.690

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

32
26
9
43

HASAN CAMPION
MADELINE KOONS
ADVIK SATHE
OLIVIA TANNER

32.040
34.090
43.870
49.380

Q
Q

Event 19 - PYEONGCHANG M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

20
27
34
37

HIRA HANSON
RYAN SHANE
GANNON GRAF
UNA WILLHOILTE

45.450
45.860
46.890
49.170

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

24
12
7

RORY O'BRIEN
HENRY LANG
GEORGE HARKENRIDER

50.480
50.880
53.370

410
328
262

Event 20 - SOCHI M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
36
19
15

GAVIN HALL
RICHARD WILLIAMS
DOUG COHEN
ALEXA FISCHER

56.560
56.870
58.740
1:00.400

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

39
8
30
28

DREW HARMON
SEAN BARAN
CHRISTIAN FISCHER
DANIELA MEHECH

1:00.200
1:00.690
1:02.530
1:23.230

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
12

42
21
78
48

CRAIG HALLIDAY
DAWN PASCOE
KEVIN GRAF, SR
PHILLIP SAVAGE

1:05.020
1:13.250
1:27.020
1:53.070

168
134
107
86

Event 21 - TORINO M 222 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

47
10
49

MITCHELL COHEN
DESMOND THATCHER
SIMONA OVERFIELD

27.970
28.400
42.100

1000
800
640

No. Final B Time Points

4
5
6

5
44
4

ARTHUR SCHMIEDL
DANIEL O'BRIEN
MARGO BURKE

30.140
31.080
33.590

512
410
328

Event 22 - VANCOUVER M 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
33
6
50

COLIN MINER
REED WINBIGLER
EMMA SAVAGE
WYATT CROUCH

34.330
35.570
35.980
37.880

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

46
14
35

JESSICA SAVAGE
JONATHAN HINDALL
AMELIA SAVAGE

35.900
40.630
43.280

410
328
262

Event 23 - NAGANO M 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

38
23
16
2

JOHN PAUL MANNING
SOFIA KOONS
JEREMY SAPOLA
OWEN RODGERS

26.870
27.350
28.150
28.270

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

11
3
45
41

ADDISON YAROSH
CEILI NEORR
BARBARA SMITH
BETH MANNING

31.460
32.140
32.870
41.170

410
328
262
210
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Event 24 - SALT LAKE M 222 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

18
32
26
13
17

NATHAN SUNG
HASAN CAMPION
MADELINE KOONS
CAILIN WALSH
ASHLYN LORINCZ

29.730
30.680
34.730
39.560
40.390

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

9
43
1

ADVIK SATHE
OLIVIA TANNER
YUSRA KHOKHAR

44.790
51.600
56.650

328
262
210

Event 25 - PYEONGCHANG M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

20
37
24

HIRA HANSON
UNA WILLHOILTE
RORY O'BRIEN

1:13.150
1:18.430
1:21.070

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

27
34
12
7

RYAN SHANE
GANNON GRAF
HENRY LANG
GEORGE HARKENRIDER

1:13.380
1:20.070
1:25.140
1:35.370

Q
Q

Event 26 - SOCHI M 777 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

36
15
42
78

RICHARD WILLIAMS
ALEXA FISCHER
CRAIG HALLIDAY
KEVIN GRAF, SR

1:34.830
1:36.250
1:37.460
2:14.960

Q

No. Heat 2 of 3 Time Qual
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1
2
3
4

25
8
30
48

GAVIN HALL
SEAN BARAN
CHRISTIAN FISCHER
PHILLIP SAVAGE

1:29.690
1:37.650
1:42.590
2:50.790

Q

No. Heat 3 of 3 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

39
19
28
21

DREW HARMON
DOUG COHEN
DANIELA MEHECH
DAWN PASCOE

1:34.540
1:35.050
1:55.360
1:55.470

Q
Q

Event 27 - TORINO M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 1 and 1 fastest 2nds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

47
5
4

MITCHELL COHEN
ARTHUR SCHMIEDL
MARGO BURKE

43.020
44.160
48.790

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
DNS

10
44
49

DESMOND THATCHER
DANIEL O'BRIEN
SIMONA OVERFIELD

44.190
46.310
-

Q

Event 28 - VANCOUVER M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3

29
6
50

COLIN MINER
EMMA SAVAGE
WYATT CROUCH

52.650
54.850
58.450

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

33
35
14
46

REED WINBIGLER
AMELIA SAVAGE
JONATHAN HINDALL
JESSICA SAVAGE

54.280
56.200
1:03.690
1:05.470

Q
Q
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Event 29 - NAGANO M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

23
16
3
45

SOFIA KOONS
JEREMY SAPOLA
CEILI NEORR
BARBARA SMITH

40.720
40.880
47.670
47.760

Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

38
2
11
41

JOHN PAUL MANNING
OWEN RODGERS
ADDISON YAROSH
BETH MANNING

39.980
43.430
46.080
48.630

Q
Q

Event 30 - SALT LAKE M 333 meters Semifinals
Picking top 2 and 1 fastest 3rds

No. Heat 1 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

18
13
17
1

NATHAN SUNG
CAILIN WALSH
ASHLYN LORINCZ
YUSRA KHOKHAR

49.470
49.790
58.730
1:34.010

Q
Q
Q

No. Heat 2 of 2 Time Qual

1
2
3
4

32
26
9
43

HASAN CAMPION
MADELINE KOONS
ADVIK SATHE
OLIVIA TANNER

49.320
55.760
1:06.350
1:15.320

Q
Q

Event 31 - PYEONGCHANG M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
PEN

20
34
37
27

HIRA HANSON
GANNON GRAF
UNA WILLHOILTE
RYAN SHANE

1:16.840
1:19.050
1:19.400
-

1000
800
640
512
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No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

24
12
7

RORY O'BRIEN
HENRY LANG
GEORGE HARKENRIDER

1:22.280
1:23.030
1:27.500

410
328
262

Event 32 - SOCHI M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

25
36
39
19

GAVIN HALL
RICHARD WILLIAMS
DREW HARMON
DOUG COHEN

1:28.890
1:31.480
1:32.300
1:34.470

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

8
42
15
30

SEAN BARAN
CRAIG HALLIDAY
ALEXA FISCHER
CHRISTIAN FISCHER

1:36.480
1:36.950
1:37.340
1:43.720

410
328
262
210

No. Final C Time Points

9
10
11
DNS

21
28
48
78

DAWN PASCOE
DANIELA MEHECH
PHILLIP SAVAGE
KEVIN GRAF, SR

1:52.910
2:10.130
3:03.870
-

168
134
107
86

Event 33 - TORINO M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3

10
5
47

DESMOND THATCHER
ARTHUR SCHMIEDL
MITCHELL COHEN

43.200
45.440
47.920

1000
800
640

No. Final B Time Points

4
5

44
4

DANIEL O'BRIEN
MARGO BURKE

45.980
47.560

512
410

Event 34 - VANCOUVER M 333 meters Finals
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No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

29
6
35
33

COLIN MINER
EMMA SAVAGE
AMELIA SAVAGE
REED WINBIGLER

53.340
54.200
54.960
1:05.090

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7

46
50
14

JESSICA SAVAGE
WYATT CROUCH
JONATHAN HINDALL

54.640
1:01.670
1:03.780

410
328
262

Event 35 - NAGANO M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

38
23
16
2

JOHN PAUL MANNING
SOFIA KOONS
JEREMY SAPOLA
OWEN RODGERS

39.350
39.600
41.180
41.890

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

11
41
45
3

ADDISON YAROSH
BETH MANNING
BARBARA SMITH
CEILI NEORR

46.580
48.400
48.670
49.210

410
328
262
210

Event 36 - SALT LAKE M 333 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

32
18
26
17
13

HASAN CAMPION
NATHAN SUNG
MADELINE KOONS
ASHLYN LORINCZ
CAILIN WALSH

45.910
45.950
51.090
55.830
56.330

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

9
43
1

ADVIK SATHE
OLIVIA TANNER
YUSRA KHOKHAR

1:05.950
1:07.320
1:28.340

328
262
210
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Event 37 - PYEONGCHANG M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

20
27
34
37
24
12
7

HIRA HANSON
RYAN SHANE
GANNON GRAF
UNA WILLHOILTE
RORY O'BRIEN
HENRY LANG
GEORGE HARKENRIDER

2:55.080
2:55.360
2:59.740
3:01.040
3:03.760
3:07.280
3:21.610

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 38 - SOCHI M 1500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6

25
36
19
39
15
8

GAVIN HALL
RICHARD WILLIAMS
DOUG COHEN
DREW HARMON
ALEXA FISCHER
SEAN BARAN

3:09.630
3:10.510
3:11.020
3:14.570
3:17.230
3:17.450

1000
800
640
512
410
328

No. Final B Time Points

7
8
9
10
11
DNS

30
42
21
28
78
48

CHRISTIAN FISCHER
CRAIG HALLIDAY
DAWN PASCOE
DANIELA MEHECH
KEVIN GRAF, SR
PHILLIP SAVAGE

3:19.140
3:19.340
3:48.260
4:04.590
4:23.790
-

262
210
168
134
107
0

Event 39 - TORINO M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
DNS

10
47
5
44
4
49

DESMOND THATCHER
MITCHELL COHEN
ARTHUR SCHMIEDL
DANIEL O'BRIEN
MARGO BURKE
SIMONA OVERFIELD

1:42.040
1:42.320
1:46.170
1:46.570
1:56.360
-

1000
800
640
512
410
0

Event 40 - VANCOUVER M 777 meters Finals

2/29/2020 4:51:08 PM

2020 OHIO STATE 
MEET
Competition results

15 of 17



No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

29
46
6
50
35
33
14

COLIN MINER
JESSICA SAVAGE
EMMA SAVAGE
WYATT CROUCH
AMELIA SAVAGE
REED WINBIGLER
JONATHAN HINDALL

2:03.570
2:10.080
2:10.780
2:16.840
2:28.360
2:32.830
2:42.280

1000
800
640
512
410
328
262

Event 41 - NAGANO M 777 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4

38
23
16
2

JOHN PAUL MANNING
SOFIA KOONS
JEREMY SAPOLA
OWEN RODGERS

1:32.270
1:33.050
1:39.610
1:41.250

1000
800
640
512

No. Final B Time Points

5
6
7
8

11
41
45
3

ADDISON YAROSH
BETH MANNING
BARBARA SMITH
CEILI NEORR

1:48.040
1:53.250
1:56.370
1:56.580

410
328
262
210

Event 42 - SALT LAKE M 500 meters Finals

No. Final A Time Points

1
2
3
4
5

18
32
26
13
17

NATHAN SUNG
HASAN CAMPION
MADELINE KOONS
CAILIN WALSH
ASHLYN LORINCZ

1:08.720
1:09.560
1:18.420
1:24.350
1:25.330

1000
800
640
512
410

No. Final B Time Points

6
7
8

9
43
1

ADVIK SATHE
OLIVIA TANNER
YUSRA KHOKHAR

1:43.890
1:44.960
2:16.640

328
262
210
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Event 43 - Midget & Under Relay M 1500 meters 
Finals

Final A Time Points

1
2

Blue Midget & Under
Red Midget & Under

3:26.100
4:12.280

1000
800

Event 44 - Juv & Above Relay M 3000 meters Finals

Final A Time Points

1
2
3

Green Juv & Above
Blue Juv & Above
Red Juv & Above

4:58.570
5:03.370
5:59.200

1000
800
640
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PYEONGCHANG Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 20 HIRA HANSON 1:39.720

2 27 RYAN SHANE 1:40.080

3 34 GANNON GRAF 1:43.740

4 37 UNA WILLHOILTE 1:45.130

5 24 RORY O'BRIEN 1:46.210

6 12 HENRY LANG 1:48.480

7 7 GEORGE HARKENRIDER 1:51.780

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 20 HIRA HANSON 45.450

2 27 RYAN SHANE 45.860

3 34 GANNON GRAF 46.890

4 37 UNA WILLHOILTE 49.170

5 24 RORY O'BRIEN 50.390

6 12 HENRY LANG 50.880

7 7 GEORGE HARKENRIDER 53.340

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 20 HIRA HANSON 1:13.150

2 27 RYAN SHANE 1:13.380

3 37 UNA WILLHOILTE 1:18.430

4 34 GANNON GRAF 1:19.050

5 24 RORY O'BRIEN 1:21.070

6 12 HENRY LANG 1:23.030

7 7 GEORGE HARKENRIDER 1:27.50

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 20 HIRA HANSON 2:55.080
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2 27 RYAN SHANE 2:55.360

3 34 GANNON GRAF 2:59.740

4 37 UNA WILLHOILTE 3:01.040

5 24 RORY O'BRIEN 3:03.760

6 12 HENRY LANG 3:07.280

7 7 GEORGE HARKENRIDER 3:21.610

SOCHI Men
No. 1000 Meters Best Time

1 25 GAVIN HALL 1:56.530

2 36 RICHARD WILLIAMS 1:58.140

3 39 DREW HARMON 1:58.30

4 19 DOUG COHEN 1:59.490

5 15 ALEXA FISCHER 2:02.550

6 8 SEAN BARAN 2:03.170

7 30 CHRISTIAN FISCHER 2:07.750

8 42 CRAIG HALLIDAY 2:08.630

9 21 DAWN PASCOE 2:12.770

10 28 DANIELA MEHECH 2:34.060

11 78 KEVIN GRAF, SR 2:47.490

12 48 PHILLIP SAVAGE 3:56.520

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 25 GAVIN HALL 56.560

2 36 RICHARD WILLIAMS 56.870

3 19 DOUG COHEN 58.60

4 39 DREW HARMON 1:00.20

5 15 ALEXA FISCHER 1:00.40
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6 8 SEAN BARAN 1:00.690

7 30 CHRISTIAN FISCHER 1:02.530

8 42 CRAIG HALLIDAY 1:05.020

9 28 DANIELA MEHECH 1:12.330

10 21 DAWN PASCOE 1:12.730

11 78 KEVIN GRAF, SR 1:27.020

12 48 PHILLIP SAVAGE 1:49.350

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 25 GAVIN HALL 1:28.890

2 36 RICHARD WILLIAMS 1:31.480

3 39 DREW HARMON 1:32.30

4 19 DOUG COHEN 1:34.470

5 15 ALEXA FISCHER 1:36.250

6 8 SEAN BARAN 1:36.480

7 42 CRAIG HALLIDAY 1:36.950

8 30 CHRISTIAN FISCHER 1:42.590

9 21 DAWN PASCOE 1:52.910

10 28 DANIELA MEHECH 1:55.360

11 78 KEVIN GRAF, SR 2:14.960

12 48 PHILLIP SAVAGE 2:50.790

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 25 GAVIN HALL 3:09.630

2 36 RICHARD WILLIAMS 3:10.510

3 19 DOUG COHEN 3:11.020

4 39 DREW HARMON 3:14.570

5 15 ALEXA FISCHER 3:17.230

6 8 SEAN BARAN 3:17.450

7 30 CHRISTIAN FISCHER 3:19.140

8 42 CRAIG HALLIDAY 3:19.340
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9 21 DAWN PASCOE 3:48.260

10 28 DANIELA MEHECH 4:04.590

11 78 KEVIN GRAF, SR 4:23.790

12 48 PHILLIP SAVAGE -

TORINO Men
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 10 DESMOND THATCHER 1:02.710

2 5 ARTHUR SCHMIEDL 1:03.070

3 47 MITCHELL COHEN 1:03.490

4 44 DANIEL O'BRIEN 1:06.680

5 49 SIMONA OVERFIELD 1:08.390

6 4 MARGO BURKE 1:11.480

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 47 MITCHELL COHEN 27.970

2 10 DESMOND THATCHER 28.40

3 5 ARTHUR SCHMIEDL 30.140

4 44 DANIEL O'BRIEN 31.080

5 49 SIMONA OVERFIELD 31.480

6 4 MARGO BURKE 33.590

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 47 MITCHELL COHEN 43.020

2 10 DESMOND THATCHER 43.20

3 5 ARTHUR SCHMIEDL 44.160

4 44 DANIEL O'BRIEN 45.980

5 4 MARGO BURKE 47.560
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6 49 SIMONA OVERFIELD -

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 10 DESMOND THATCHER 1:42.040

2 47 MITCHELL COHEN 1:42.320

3 5 ARTHUR SCHMIEDL 1:46.170

4 44 DANIEL O'BRIEN 1:46.570

5 4 MARGO BURKE 1:56.360

6 49 SIMONA OVERFIELD -

VANCOUVER Men
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 46 JESSICA SAVAGE 1:15.450

2 29 COLIN MINER 1:18.40

3 33 REED WINBIGLER 1:20.680

4 6 EMMA SAVAGE 1:20.910

5 50 WYATT CROUCH 1:27.270

6 35 AMELIA SAVAGE 1:29.740

7 14 JONATHAN HINDALL 1:31.790

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 29 COLIN MINER 33.590

2 33 REED WINBIGLER 35.570

3 46 JESSICA SAVAGE 35.90

4 6 EMMA SAVAGE 35.980

5 35 AMELIA SAVAGE 36.080

6 50 WYATT CROUCH 37.880

7 14 JONATHAN HINDALL 40.630
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No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 29 COLIN MINER 52.650

2 6 EMMA SAVAGE 54.20

3 33 REED WINBIGLER 54.280

4 46 JESSICA SAVAGE 54.640

5 35 AMELIA SAVAGE 54.960

6 50 WYATT CROUCH 58.450

7 14 JONATHAN HINDALL 1:03.690

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 29 COLIN MINER 2:03.570

2 46 JESSICA SAVAGE 2:10.080

3 6 EMMA SAVAGE 2:10.780

4 50 WYATT CROUCH 2:16.840

5 35 AMELIA SAVAGE 2:28.360

6 33 REED WINBIGLER 2:32.830

7 14 JONATHAN HINDALL 2:42.280

NAGANO Men
No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 38 JOHN PAUL MANNING 56.770

2 23 SOFIA KOONS 58.060

3 16 JEREMY SAPOLA 1:01.240

4 2 OWEN RODGERS 1:01.380

5 11 ADDISON YAROSH 1:08.90

6 3 CEILI NEORR 1:11.650

7 45 BARBARA SMITH 1:13.610
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8 41 BETH MANNING 1:18.340

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 38 JOHN PAUL MANNING 26.850

2 23 SOFIA KOONS 27.350

3 16 JEREMY SAPOLA 28.150

4 2 OWEN RODGERS 28.270

5 11 ADDISON YAROSH 30.410

6 3 CEILI NEORR 32.140

7 45 BARBARA SMITH 32.840

8 41 BETH MANNING 37.410

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 38 JOHN PAUL MANNING 39.350

2 23 SOFIA KOONS 39.60

3 16 JEREMY SAPOLA 40.880

4 2 OWEN RODGERS 41.890

5 11 ADDISON YAROSH 46.080

6 3 CEILI NEORR 47.670

7 45 BARBARA SMITH 47.760

8 41 BETH MANNING 48.40

No. 777 Meters Best Time

1 38 JOHN PAUL MANNING 1:32.270

2 23 SOFIA KOONS 1:33.050

3 16 JEREMY SAPOLA 1:39.610

4 2 OWEN RODGERS 1:41.250

5 11 ADDISON YAROSH 1:48.040

6 41 BETH MANNING 1:53.250

7 45 BARBARA SMITH 1:56.370

8 3 CEILI NEORR 1:56.580
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SALT LAKE Men
No. 444 Meters Best Time

1 32 HASAN CAMPION 1:00.650

2 18 NATHAN SUNG 1:02.160

3 26 MADELINE KOONS 1:06.060

4 13 CAILIN WALSH 1:15.430

5 17 ASHLYN LORINCZ 1:16.570

6 9 ADVIK SATHE 1:30.070

7 43 OLIVIA TANNER 1:37.30

8 1 YUSRA KHOKHAR 1:53.490

No. 222 Meters Best Time

1 18 NATHAN SUNG 29.730

2 32 HASAN CAMPION 30.680

3 26 MADELINE KOONS 34.090

4 13 CAILIN WALSH 37.360

5 17 ASHLYN LORINCZ 38.190

6 9 ADVIK SATHE 43.870

7 43 OLIVIA TANNER 49.380

8 1 YUSRA KHOKHAR 56.650

No. 333 Meters Best Time

1 32 HASAN CAMPION 45.910

2 18 NATHAN SUNG 45.950

3 13 CAILIN WALSH 49.790

4 26 MADELINE KOONS 51.090

5 17 ASHLYN LORINCZ 55.830
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6 9 ADVIK SATHE 1:05.950

7 43 OLIVIA TANNER 1:07.320

8 1 YUSRA KHOKHAR 1:28.340

No. 500 Meters Best Time

1 18 NATHAN SUNG 1:08.720

2 32 HASAN CAMPION 1:09.560

3 26 MADELINE KOONS 1:18.420

4 13 CAILIN WALSH 1:24.350

5 17 ASHLYN LORINCZ 1:25.330

6 9 ADVIK SATHE 1:43.890

7 43 OLIVIA TANNER 1:44.960

8 1 YUSRA KHOKHAR 2:16.640

Midget & Under Relay 
Men

No. 1500 Meters Best Time

1 2 Blue Midget & Under 3:26.10

2 3 Red Midget & Under 4:12.280

Juv & Above Relay Men
No. 3000 Meters Best Time

1 6 Green Juv & Above 4:58.570

2 4 Blue Juv & Above 5:03.370

3 5 Red Juv & Above 5:59.20
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